July 24™ &/or July 31°

Camp Description

Over the years, the staff of UW-Stout has readily produced some of the
best post players in the Midwest. This camp is necessary for any kid who
wants to be a better player from the block in today’s game. Drill
sessions, film sessions, game play, individual assessment, and lunch are

included. Each camper will receive a t-shirt, water bottle, and lunch.

Big Man Camp

Skill Sessions, Video
Sessions, Game Play

College Practice in a
College Atmosphere

Rigorous Drill & Skill
Work Focused Post Play

Affordable
$79 for 1 Day
$149 for Both Days

UNIVERSITY OF WISCONSIN
STOUT CAMP DIRECTOR

Jim Lake

231-250-3283




Schedule:

July 24t

8:30-9:00 AM
9:15-10:15
10:15-10:45 AM
10:45-11:45
11:45-12:45
1:00-2:00 PM
2:00-2:30 PM
2:30-2:45 PM
3:00-4:00 PM

&/or

July 31

8:30-9:00 AM
9:15-10:15
10:15-10:45 AM
10:45-11:45
11:45-12:45
1:00-2:00 PM
2:00-2:30 PM
2:30-2:45 PM
3:00-4:00 PM

Registration

Session 1 Positioning, Sealing & Foundational Foot Work
Video 1 — NBA Post Video

Session 2 Screening & Cutting

Lunch

Session 3 Drive Game Positioning & Rebounding

Video 2 — UW Stout Post Video

Guest Speaker

Game Play

Registration

Session 1 Positioning, Sealing & Foundational Foot Work
Video 1 — D1 Post Video

Session 2 Screening & Cutting

Lunch

Session 3 High/Low Instruction & Rebounding

Video 2 — UW Stout Post Video

Guest Speaker

Game Play
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