

July 24th &/or July 31st Big Man Camp

Camp Description

Over the years, the staff of UW-Stout has readily produced some of the best post players in the Midwest. This camp is necessary for any kid who wants to be a better player from the block in today's game. Drill sessions, film sessions, game play, individual assessment, and lunch are included. Each camper will receive a t-shirt, water bottle, and lunch.



Big Man Camp

Skill Sessions, Video Sessions, Game Play

College Practice in a College Atmosphere

Rigorous Drill & Skill Work Focused Post Play

Affordable \$79 for 1 Day \$149 for Both Days

UNIVERSITY OF WISCONSIN STOUT CAMP DIRECTOR

Jim Lake

231-250-3283

Schedule:

July 24th

8:30-9:00 AM	Registration
9:15-10:15	Session 1 Positioning, Sealing & Foundational Foot Work
10:15-10:45 AM	Video 1 – NBA Post Video
10:45-11:45	Session 2 Screening & Cutting
11:45-12:45	Lunch
1:00-2:00 PM	Session 3 Drive Game Positioning & Rebounding
2:00-2:30 PM	Video 2 – UW Stout Post Video
2:30-2:45 PM	Guest Speaker
3:00-4:00 PM	Game Play

&/or

July 31st

8:30-9:00 AM	Registration
9:15-10:15	Session 1 Positioning, Sealing & Foundational Foot Work
10:15-10:45 AM	Video 1 – D1 Post Video
10:45-11:45	Session 2 Screening & Cutting
11:45-12:45	Lunch
1:00-2:00 PM	Session 3 High/Low Instruction & Rebounding
2:00-2:30 PM	Video 2 – UW Stout Post Video
2:30-2:45 PM	Guest Speaker
3:00-4:00 PM	Game Play

